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Cherry Marketing Institute 
Julie Gordon 
12800 Escanaba Drive, Suite A 
DeWitt, MI 48820 
W: 517-669-4264 
jgordon@usacherries.com 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Joe Kelpinski 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5608 
C: 586-206-2862 
kelpinskij@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Jennifer Eyde 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5602 
eydej@michigan.gov 
 
 

Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Tom Young 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 989-751-1183 
youngt1@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Dan Busby 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 231-373-4298 
busbyd@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Erin Satchell 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 906-203-0767 
Satchelle@michigan.gov 
 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Ben Schram 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5617 
schramb1@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Steve Shine 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5606 
C: 517-930-8155 
shines@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Ben Tirrell 
2019 W. Kalamo Highway 
Charlotte, MI 48813 
W: 517-256-8899 
TirrellB@michigan.gov 
 
 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Josh Appleby 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 269-330-0851 
applebyj@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Heather Casteel 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5609 
casteelh@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Brenda Smith 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5716 
smithbl9@michigan.gov 
 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Pat Hines 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5607 
hinesp1@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Heather Throne 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5725 
throneh@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
Samantha Czubak 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5670 
czubaks@michigan.gov 
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Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
Laura Smith 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-335-4176 
smithl16@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
Mary Beth Thelen 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-241-7390 
thelenm2@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
William Creal 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-335-4176 
crealw@michigan.gov 
 

Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
Peter Ostlund 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-373-1982 
ostlundp@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality 
Dan Wyant 
P.O. Box 30473 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-241-7390 
wyantd@michigan.gov 
 

 Michigan Environmental Council 
Sean Hammond 
602 West Ionia Street 
Lansing, MI 48933 
W: 517-999-0422 
C: 517-282-0685 
sean@environmentalcouncil.org 
 

Michigan Farm Bureau 
Ernie Birchmeier 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 2024 
ebirchm@michfb.com 
 

 Michigan Farm Bureau 
Dennie Olson 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-6550 
dolson@michfb.com 
 

 Michigan Farm Bureau 
Scott Piggott 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 2021 
C: 517-256-0591 
spiggot@michfb.com 
 

Michigan Farm Bureau 
Emily Reinart 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000, Ext. 2026 
erienar@michfb.com 
 

 Michigan Milk Producers 
Association 
Ken Nobis 
1513 North Lowell Road 
St. Johns, MI 48879 
W: 989-224-3388 
nobis@mimilk.com 
 

 Michigan Milk Producers 
Association 
Dean Letter 
P.O. Box 8002 
Novi, MI 48376 
W: 248-474-6672 Ext. 215 
letter@mimilk.com 
 

      
Michigan State University 
Terry Badgley 
108 Agriculture Hall 
East Lansing, MI 48824 
W: 517-432-7645 
badgley@anr.msu.edu 
 

 Michigan State University 
Extension 
Kevin Gould 
50 East Sprague Road 
Ionia, MI 48846 
W: 616-527-5357 
C: 616-443-2956 
gouldk@msu.edu 
 

 Michigan State University 
Extention, Gratiot County 
Jerry May 
219 North State Street 
Alma, MI 48801 
W: 989-875-5233 
mayg@anr.msu.edu 
 

     
Sierra Club, Michigan Chapter 
Gail Philbin 
109 East Grand River Avenue 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-484-2372 
gail.philbin@sierraclub.org 
 

    

 


